
School name Coach Name Email City

American Heritage John McClain Jmcclain1028@yahoo.com Delray Beach
Atlantic HS Elton Hunte Sandra.Edwards@palmbeachschools.org Delray Beach

Boca High Richard Dugdale Richard.dugdale@palmbeachschools.org Boca Raton

Cardinal Newman Kris Strong krisstrong@yahoo.com West Palm Beach

Dwyer HS Amy Hood Ahood13@gmail.com Palm Beach Gardens

Jensen Beach HS Bob Windsor Windsorantiques@gmail.com Jensen Beach

Jupiter HS John Aiello jaiello@sraretail.com Jupiter

Kings Academy Brett VanAlstyne BVanAlstyne@TKA.net West Palm Beach

Martin County HS Kelloryn Kalwa Kalwak@martinschools.org Martin

Melbourne HS James Slattery Slattery.James@BrevardSchools.org Melbourne

Olympic Heights James Drake James.drake@palmbeachschools.org Boca Raton

Oxbridge Academy Tia Drew tia.drew@hotmail.com West Palm Beach

Palm Beach Central HS Michael Skonieczki mskonieczki@yahoo.com Wellington

Palm Beach Gardens HS W Shepard Karyn.hart@palmbeachschools.org Palm Beach Gardens

Park Vista HS Daniel Camacho daniel.comacho@palmbeachschools.org Lake Worth

Pine School P. Woodbury Pwoodbury@thepineschool.org Hobe Sound

Pompano Beach HS Oscar Cifuentes Oscar123Cifuentes@gmail.com Pompano

Pope John Paul Emerald Locket emerald.lockett@gmail.com Boca Raton

Saint Andrews School Matt Bellando matt.bellando@gmail.com Boca Raton

Sebastion HS Terri Amy Terri.Amy@Indianriverschools.org Sebastion

Seminole Ridge HS Tracy Cloth tracey.cloth@comcast.net Loxahatchee

South Fork HS Michele Ruth micheleruth@barefootlax.com Stuart

Spanish River HS Jarlyn Mathews jarlyn.mathews@gmail.com Boca Raton

St. Edwards Eileen Pliske eileen.pliske@gmail.com Palm Beach   

Suncoast HS Mike Neuberg Kelli.erianne@palmbeachschools.org Riveria Beach

The Benjamin School Quinn Roe Quinnroe21@gmail.com Palm Beach Gardens

Vero Beach HS Shannon Dean fooshead_744@yahoo.com Vero Beach

Viera HS Chad Vice Chad.d.vice@gmail.com Melbourne

Wellington HS Brian Cook Palmbeachlax5@aol.com Wellington

West Boca HS Diana Herrera D.Herrera@palmbeachschools.org Boca Raton
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